Agency

Administrative Office of the Courts
Administrative Office of the District Attorneys
Adult Basic Education

African-American Affairs, Office of

Aging, State Agency on

Apple Commission

Architects, Board of Examiners for

Attorney General

Auditor, State

Bernalillo County Metro Court

Bicycle Racing Commission

Blind, Commission for the

Border Authority

Central Regional Coop

Children, Youth and Families Dept.
Children's Psychiatric Unit/Carrie Tingley Crippled Children's Hospital
Clovis Community College

Compilation Commission

Computer Systems Enhancement Fund
Corrections Dept.

Court of Appeals

Crime Victim's Reparation Commission
Criminal and Juvenile Justice Coordinating Council
Cultural Affairs, Office of

Deaf and Hard of Hearing Persons, Commission for
Deaf, NM School for

Developmental Disabilities Planning Council
District Attorney, 01st Judicial District
District Attorney, 02nd Judicial District
District Attorney, 03rd Judicial District
District Attorney, 04th Judicial District

Wednesday, March 21, 2001

Index for House Bill 2 - 2001

Sects4 &
5 Budget

65-68
16

a7

37-38
106-110
34

28

16-17
17-18

12

34

38-39

28

44

136-140
50, 52, 122
60

6

141-146
7

44

23
90-96
38

47
40-41
12

12
12-13
13

Sect 6
Specials

159
159

159-160

167

170

164

159

Sect 7
Supplementals

171
171

171
171

172-173

175

173

171

Sect 8 Data
Processing

176

181

181-182

Pagelof 5



Agency

District Attorney, 05th Judicial District
District Attorney, 06th Judicial District
District Attorney, 07th Judicial District
District Attorney, 08th Judicial District
District Attorney, 09th Judicial District
District Attorney, 10th Judicial District
District Attorney, 11th Judicial District
District Attorney, 12th Judicial District
District Attorney, 13th Judicial District
District Court, 01st

District Court, 02nd

District Court, 03rd

District Court, 04th

District Court, 05th

District Court, 06th

District Court, 07th

District Court, 08th

District Court, 09th

District Court, 10th

District Court, 11th

District Court, 12th

District Court, 13th

Eastern NM University

Economic Development Dept.
Education, Other

Education, State Dept. of Public - see Public Education, State Dept. of
Educational Retirement Board
Educational Retirement Board
Educational Technology Fund
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Dept.
Engineer, State

Environment, Dept. of

Finance and Administration - Dues and Memberships
Finance and Administration, Dept. of

Wednesday, March 21, 2001

Sects4 &
5 Budget

13
13
14
14
14
14-15
15
15
16

10-11

11
11
56-57
84-87
44

23

23

63
96-100
101-106
131-136
18-22
18

Sect 6
Specials

163

164-165
165-166

160-162

Sect 7
Supplementals

174

Sect 8 Data
Processing

178-179
180
180
181

177-178

Page2of 5



Agency

Finance and Appropriations, Dept. of, Special Appropriations
Funds - see by individual name

Game and Fish, Dept. of

Gaming Control Board

General Services Dept.

Governor

Handicapped, Governor's Committee on Concerns of the
Health Policy Commission

Health, Dept. of

Higher Education - see individual institution
Higher Education, Commission on
Highlands University, NM

Highway and Transportation Dept., State
Human Services Dept.

Incentives for School Improvement Fund
Indian Affairs, Office of

Information Technology Management Office
Institute of Mining and Technology, NM
Interstate Stream Commission (compact compliance)
Investment Council

Judicial Standards Commission

Junior College, NM

Juvenile Parole Board

Labor Dept.

Legislative Council Service

Lieutenant Governor

Livestock Board, NM

Luna Vocational Technical Institute

Martin Luther King, Jr., Commission
Medical Examiners, NM Board of

Medical School

Mesa Technical College

Military Affairs, Dept. of

Military Institute, NM

Wednesday, March 21, 2001

Sects4 & Sect 6
5 Budget Specials

72-75

35-36 164
34

75-81

24

40

41-42

121-131

47, 156-158 168
54-55

150-154

110-117 166

63

39

25 162
57-58

101-103

18

6-7

59-60

44

117-120 166-167
56 158-159
24

34-35

59

38

33

50, 51-52

59

42-43

60

Sect 7
Supplementals

172

174

173

172
174

174-175

173

172
174

174
173

Sect 8 Data
Processing

180-181

182
180

176

Page3of 5



Agency

Miners' Hospital

Natural Resources Trustee

Northern NM Community College
Nursing, Board of

Organic Commodity Commission, NM
Parole Board, State

Personnel Board

Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors, State Board of

Public Defender Dept.

Public Education, State Dept. of

Public Employees Retirement Association
Public Lands, Commissioner of

Public Regulation Commission

Public Safety, Dept. of

Public School Capital Improvements Fund
Public School Insurance Authority
Public School Support

Racing Commission, NM State

Region IX Education Coop

Regional High Plains Educational Coop
Regulation and Licensing Dept.

Retiree Health Care Authority

San Juan College

Santa Fe Community College
Secretary of State

Special Schools

State Commission of Public Records
State Fair Commission

State University, NM

Supreme Court

Supreme Court Building Commission
Supreme Court Law Library

Taxation and Revenue Dept.
Technical-Vocational Institute

Wednesday, March 21, 2001

Sects4 &
5 Budget

41

41

58

33

37
43-44
27

34

24
45-47, 154-156
25-26
36-37
30-33
146-150

22

60-63

34

45

45

28-30, 87-90
22

60

58-59

26-27

26
33-34
52-54

7-8

69-72
59

Sect 6

Specials

162

162
167-168

165

167
170

164
162
170
170

169-170

Sect 7
Supplementals

174

172

172
173-174

171-172
175

172
175
174

174
171
171
170

174

Sect 8 Data
Processing

179
182-183
179

180
182

179-180

179

176-177

Page4 of 5



Agency

Tourism Department

Treasurer, State

University of New Mexico

Veterans' Service Commission
Veterinary Medicine, Board of
Visually Handicapped, NM School for
Vocational Rehabilitation, Div. Of
Water Project fund

Western New Mexico University
Women, Commission on the Status of
Workers' Compensation Administration

Wednesday, March 21, 2001

Sects4 &
5 Budget

81-84
27
47-52
42

34

47
120-121

55-56
37
39-40

Sect 6
Specials

162-163

168-169
167

170

Sect 7
Supplementals

174

174

Sect 8 Data
Processing

Page5of 5



