Index for House Bill 2 - 2001

Agency	Sects 4 & 5 Budget	Sect 6 Specials	Sect 7 Supplementals	Sect 8 Data Processing
Administrative Office of the Courts	65-68	159	171	176
Administrative Office of the District Attorneys	16	159	171	
Adult Basic Education	47			
African-American Affairs, Office of	37-38			
Aging, State Agency on	106-110			
Apple Commission	34			
Architects, Board of Examiners for	28			
Attorney General	16-17	159-160	171	
Auditor, State	17-18			
Bernalillo County Metro Court	12		171	
Bicycle Racing Commission	34			
Blind, Commission for the	38-39		172-173	
Border Authority	28			
Central Regional Coop	44			
Children, Youth and Families Dept.	136-140	167		181
Children's Psychiatric Unit/Carrie Tingley Crippled Children's Hospital	50, 52, 122			
Clovis Community College	60		175	
Compilation Commission	6			
Computer Systems Enhancement Fund		170		
Corrections Dept.	141-146		173	181-182
Court of Appeals	7			
Crime Victim's Reparation Commission	44			
Criminal and Juvenile Justice Coordinating Council	23			
Cultural Affairs, Office of	90-96	164		
Deaf and Hard of Hearing Persons, Commission for	38			
Deaf, NM School for	47			
Developmental Disabilities Planning Council	40-41			
District Attorney, 01st Judicial District	12			
District Attorney, 02nd Judicial District	12		171	
District Attorney, 03rd Judicial District	12-13			
District Attorney, 04th Judicial District	13	159		

Wednesday, March 21, 2001

Page 1 of 5

Agency	Sects 4 & 5 Budget	Sect 6 Specials	Sect 7 Supplementals	Sect 8 Data Processing
District Attorney, 05th Judicial District	13			
District Attorney, 06th Judicial District	13			
District Attorney, 07th Judicial District	14			
District Attorney, 08th Judicial District	14			
District Attorney, 09th Judicial District	14			
District Attorney, 10th Judicial District	14-15			
District Attorney, 11th Judicial District	15			
District Attorney, 12th Judicial District	15			
District Attorney, 13th Judicial District	16			
District Court, 01st	8			
District Court, 02nd	8			
District Court, 03rd	8-9			
District Court, 04th	9			
District Court, 05th	9			
District Court, 06th	9			
District Court, 07th	9-10			
District Court, 08th	10			
District Court, 09th	10			
District Court, 10th	10-11			
District Court, 11th	11			
District Court, 12th	11			
District Court, 13th	11			
Eastern NM University	56-57		174	
Economic Development Dept.	84-87	163		
Education, Other	44			
Education, State Dept. of Public - see Public Education, State Dept. of				
Educational Retirement Board	23			
Educational Retirement Board	23			178-179
Educational Technology Fund	63			
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Dept.	96-100	164-165		180
Engineer, State	101-106	165-166		180
Environment, Dept. of	131-136			181
Finance and Administration - Dues and Memberships	18-22			
Finance and Administration, Dept. of	18	160-162		177-178

Wednesday, March 21, 2001

Page 2 of 5

	Sects 4 &	Sect 6	Sect 7	Sect 8 Data
Agency	5 Budget	Specials	Supplementals	Processing
Finance and Appropriations, Dept. of, Special Appropriations	72-75			
Funds - see by individual name				
Game and Fish, Dept. of	35-36	164		
Gaming Control Board	34			
General Services Dept.	75-81		172	
Governor	24			
Handicapped, Governor's Committee on Concerns of the	40			
Health Policy Commission	41-42			
Health, Dept. of	121-131			180-181
Higher Education - see individual institution				
Higher Education, Commission on	47, 156-158	168		
Highlands University, NM	54-55		174	
Highway and Transportation Dept., State	150-154			182
Human Services Dept.	110-117	166	173	180
Incentives for School Improvement Fund	63			
Indian Affairs, Office of	39			
Information Technology Management Office	25	162	172	
Institute of Mining and Technology, NM	57-58		174	
Interstate Stream Commission (compact compliance)	101-103			
Investment Council	18			
Judicial Standards Commission	6-7			
Junior College, NM	59-60		174-175	
Juvenile Parole Board	44			
Labor Dept.	117-120	166-167	173	
Legislative Council Service	5-6	158-159		176
Lieutenant Governor	24			
Livestock Board, NM	34-35		172	
Luna Vocational Technical Institute	59		174	
Martin Luther King, Jr., Commission	38			
Medical Examiners, NM Board of	33			
Medical School	50, 51-52			
Mesa Technical College	59		174	
Military Affairs, Dept. of	42-43		173	
Military Institute, NM	60			

Wednesday, March 21, 2001

Page 3 of 5

Agency 5 Budget Specials Supplementals Processi	ing
Miners' Hospital 41	
Natural Resources Trustee 41	
Northern NM Community College 58 174	
Nursing, Board of 33	
Organic Commodity Commission, NM 37 172	
Parole Board, State 43-44	
Personnel Board 27 162	
Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors, State Board of 34	
Public Defender Dept. 24 162 179	
Public Education, State Dept. of 45-47, 154-156 167-168 182-183	
Public Employees Retirement Association 25-26 179	
Public Lands, Commissioner of 36-37 165	
Public Regulation Commission 30-33 172 180	
Public Safety, Dept. of 146-150 167 173-174 182	
Public School Capital Improvements Fund 170	
Public School Insurance Authority 22 171-172	
Public School Support 60-63 175	
Racing Commission, NM State 34	
Region IX Education Coop 45	
Regional High Plains Educational Coop 45	
Regulation and Licensing Dept. 28-30, 87-90 164 179-180	
Retiree Health Care Authority 22 162 172	
San Juan College 60 170 175	
Santa Fe Community College 58-59 170 174	
Secretary of State 26-27 179	
Special Schools 0	
State Commission of Public Records 26	
State Fair Commission 33-34	
State University, NM 52-54 169-170 174	
Supreme Court 7 171	
Supreme Court Building Commission 7-8 171	
Supreme Court Law Library 6 170	
Taxation and Revenue Dept. 69-72 176-177	
Technical-Vocational Institute 59 174	

Wednesday, March 21, 2001

Page 4 of 5

Agency	Sects 4 & 5 Budget	Sect 6 Specials	Sect 7 Supplementals	Sect 8 Data Processing
Tourism Department	81-84	162-163		
Treasurer, State	27			
University of New Mexico	47-52	168-169	174	
Veterans' Service Commission	42	167		
Veterinary Medicine, Board of	34			
Visually Handicapped, NM School for	47			
Vocational Rehabilitation, Div. Of	120-121			
Water Project fund		170		
Western New Mexico University	55-56		174	
Women, Commission on the Status of	37			
Workers' Compensation Administration	39-40			

Wednesday, March 21, 2001

Page 5 of 5